© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE Code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ NG
Dimensions in Inches (mm) are subject to change without notice.
32
GENERAL -PURPOSE CABLES
SPECIFICATIONS
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
STAR-PAN NG POWER / DATA HUBS
HUB PORT DESIGNATOR:
PAN
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS3-059 -XX
Cable Series Cable Assembly, NG Pan to UPP Cable
Overall Length ‘L’
In Inches (minimum 36.00”)
Omit for Default Length of 72.00”
Tolerances:
L < 60.00: +1.80/-0.00
L >= 60.00: +3%/-0.00
• Black jacketed and overmolded cable
• Mighty Mouse 807 (NATO standard) plug and receptacle connectors
• This cable is programmed with an identifier PID.
• Emarker has rd resistor of 5.1 K ohms.
• Weight: 181g
• Export classification: EAR99
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™ NG
General-Purpose Cables
TS3-059 Cable Assembly, NG PAN to UPP Cable
TPE OVERMOLD TYP. 2 3.00
(76.20)
3.8 (96.52) TPE OVERMOLD
TYP. 2 GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-3078-01ZNU6P7SY
PIN 1 AND 2 ARE HIGH CURRENT SOCKET
PIN 7 IS POGO PIN
MASTER KEY INDICATOR
LENGTH 'L' IN INCHES - SEE PART NUMBER DEVELOPMENT
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1676-06ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
J2P1
12.00 ± 1.00 (304.80 ± 25.40)
12.00 ± 1.00 (304.80 ± 25.40)
 (PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
SN:XXXXXX